
 
 
 

Session 1 Registration  
(December 16,2024– January 5,2025) 

Classes Begin 
 January 6,2025-Sunday, February 16,2025 

 
 

Session 2 Registration  
(Feb 3,2025– February 16,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday February 17,2025-Sunday, March 30,2025 

Session 3 Registration  
(March 17,2025–March 30,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday March 31,2025-Sunday, May 11,2025 

Session 4 Registration  
(April 28,2025 –May 21,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday May 12,2025 - Sunday, June 22,2025 

No classes on Monday May 26,2025 (Memorial Day) 

Session 5 
 

Registration  
(July 7,2025– August 17,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday August 18,2025-Sunday, September 28,2025 

 

Session 6 Registration  
(September 8,2025– September 

28,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday, September 29,2025-Sunday, November 9,2025 

 

Session 7 Registration  
(October 20,2025 – November 9,2025) 

Classes Begin 
Monday November 10,2025- Sunday, December 21,2025 

                                                            
Adult Program 
Throughout the year, Adults can participate in group lessons that meet once a week for 6 weeks. Joining other like-minded 
players, you can get the benefits of professional instruction & the experience of playing with others. 
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Rock Creek Tennis Center 

(202)722-5949 
www.rockcreektennis.com 

2025 (6)-Weeks Adult Group Clinics Schedule  
 
                                             

http://www.rockcreektennis.com/
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